Estate Planning Council of the Fun Coast

Upcoming 2026 Board of Directors and Officers
Annual meeting: December 18, 2025

January 1, 2024 thru December 31, 2026

Original Year on Board

Alyson Bryant (Attorney)
Justyna Mueller (CPA)
Jane Eddy (ChFC)
Michael Olivari (Attorney)

January 1, 2025 thru December 31, 2027

(2021)
(2021)
(2021)
(2017)

Original Year on Board

Nina Guiglotto (Associate)
*Lesley Keller (CPA, AEP®)
Donna Higbee (CFP®)

Fern Hailey

January 1, 2026 thru December 31, 2028

(2022)
(2022)
(2012)
(2024)

Original Year on Board

Galin Wynn Crist (CFP®) (2020)
Diana Minotti (Affiliate) (2020)
John Subers (Affiliate) (2020)
*Membership Chair — TBD
2026 Officers:

President Diana Minotti

Vice President  Fern Hailey

Secretary Donna Higbee, CFP®

Treasurer Michael Olivari



