

Estate Planning Council of the Fun Coast

Upcoming 2026 Board of Directors and Officers Annual meeting: December 18, 2025

January 1, 2024 thru December 31, 2026	Original Year on Board
Alyson Bryant (Attorney)	(2021)
Justyna Mueller (CPA)	(2021)
Jane Eddy (ChFC)	(2021)
Michael Olivari (Attorney)	(2017)
January 1, 2025 thru December 31, 2027	Original Year on Board
Nina Guiglotto (Associate)	(2022)
*Lesley Keller (CPA, AEP®)	(2022)
Donna Higbee (CFP®)	(2012)
Fern Hailey	(2024)
January 1, 2026 thru December 31, 2028	Original Year on Board
Galin Wynn Crist (CFP®)	(2020)
Diana Minotti (Affiliate)	(2020)
John Subers (Affiliate)	(2020)

2026 Officers:

President Diana Minotti Vice President Fern Hailey

Secretary Donna Higbee, CFP®

Treasurer Michael Olivari

^{*}Membership Chair – TBD